	·
L070005196	
(Requestor's Name)	
(Address) (Address)	600104452726
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	· · ·
(Business Entity Name)	06/20/0701018001 *#25.00 - -
(Document Number)	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 07 JUN 20 AH SECRETARY OF ALLAHASSEE, FI
	ED AHII: I8 E, FLORIDA
Office Use Only	

NRC

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

5

2.5

SUBJECT: BREG GROJP LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

MARC EDELMAN (Name of Person) FIEL GROUP LLC 6608 ADAMO DR PA FL 336/9 (City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

at (813)623.5461 XT.112 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) ARC EDELMAN

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee

\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

۰.+

FILED 07 JUN 20 AM 11: 18 SECRETARY OF ST BREG GROU Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization were filed on document number $_{-}L070000$ S1 FIRST: and assigned SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following: Whitney Robert SWOFFORD Letton AS MANAGING MEMBERS KEMOJE Shelton KEP ACE 160 following. Wim KINGSWAY DRIVE AMPA 213 Terry BUILE 3 30 WAY, GAZZO 2807 010 BALSHOR 3361 164 HONFYSUCKLE aTTON JUNe 16 200 Dated Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member $\frac{R}{\text{Typed or printed name of signee}}$ MARC